- 1		
		ı
		-
		ř
		_
		í
		1
		í
		į
		-
	===	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolters	skluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8	839 - BCM					
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	58016	651	•	17000089620	•	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL	DE			of Probate, A 32 AM FILED/CE	
	FIXTU	KE				
File with: Shelby, AL					R FILING OFFICE	
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20070411000166670 4/11/2007 CC AL Shelby			1b. This FINANCING S  (or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE	RECORDS	ed (for record)  Debtor's name in Item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification.  Statement	entified above is	terminated with				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indi				e of Assignor in i	tern 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		with respect to	the security interest(s) of Se	ecured Party auth	orizing this Continua	tion Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check <u>one</u> d CHANG			D name: Comple	te item DELETÉ n	ame: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	<u></u>			or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c Lo be delet	ted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform  [6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	ation Change - s	provide only <u>on</u>	e name (6a or 6b)	<u></u> -	·	
AIRPORT MINI-STORAGE LLP						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Party Information Cha	nge - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exect, fu	If name; do not omit, r	nodify, or abbreviate any pa	art of the Debtor's name)
7a. Ortoralization of the one						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		· <del></del> ·	<u></u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		······································	······································	<del></del>		SUFFIX
		T		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	oxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
see attached:						
		····				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	_	NDMENT: Pame of authorize		9b) (name of Ass	signor, if this is an Ass	signment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK N.A., AS TRUSTEE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>v.i.</del>	ነበ 2007 ጥ	4 CONANAEDOLA	L MORTGAGE
PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES	FOR THE	VEGIOTEK	しし ほうにかたべる ひゃ ぐ	,D 2007-CD	+ COMMERCIA	AL MONTGAGE
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: All	RPORT MINI	-STORAGE	LLP	· · · <del>· ·</del> · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Α

991079523

58016651

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DDENDOM					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr 20070411000166670 4/11/2007 CC AL Shelby	ment form					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame	endment form					
WELLS FARGO BANK N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE R HOLDERS OF CD 2007-CD4 COMMERCIAL MORTGA						
PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Shelby Cnty J	9620 2/4 \$36.00 Judge of Probate, Al			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	03/1//2017 06	3:04:32 AM FILED/CER	<b>₹</b> †		
			IS FOR FILING OFFICE US			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abb				13): Provide only		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AIRPORT MINI-STORAGE LLP						
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDIT	IONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
The complete information for Authorizer number 1  WELLS FARGO BANK N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFICATES	D HOLDERS OF CD 2007		L MORTGAGE PASS-	THROUGH		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description		<b>30</b> .			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing PROPE	KIY ADDKE	55:			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	4004.0	101/51/501/	_			
	1 '	OKEY ROAL	)			
	CALERA	A, AL				
	TAX PAI	RCEL ID:				
	2293000	00007007				
	[ See Exhib	it for Real Estate ]				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 58016651-AL-117 8839 - BCM WELLS	FARGO BANK N.A., AS File	with: Shelby, AL 9910	79523 A			

**Debtor:** AIRPORT MINI-STORAGE LLP

## **Exhibit for Real Estate**

17. Description of real estate: Continued

Used as additional security for a mortgage recorded in Instrument 2003-64787, Recorded on 09/26/2003

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 1 and the West 50 feet of Lot 2, Hannah Gwin Subdivision, recorded in Map Book 30, at Page 47 in the Judge of Probate Office, Shelby County, Alabama, and being more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Southwest corner of the Southwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ of Section 30, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, thence South 86 degrees 35 minutes 38 seconds West for a distance of 129.93 feet to the Point of Beginning; thence North 00 degrees 32 minutes 00 seconds West for a distance of 511.67 feet to a ½ inch rebar found; thence South 86 degrees 59 minutes 19 seconds East for a distance of 337.87 feet to a 5/8 inch rebar set; thence South 00 degrees 32 minutes 00 seconds East for a distance of 578.53 feet to a 5/8 inch rebar set and the North right-of-way line of Shelby County Highway 12 (80 foot right-of-way); thence along said right-of-way with a curve turning to the left, having an arc length of 337.98 feet, with a radius of 4287.73 feet, a chord bearing of North 86 degrees 56 minutes 24 seconds West, and a chord length of 337.89 feet, to a 1 inch crimp top pipe found; thence leaving said North right-of-way line, North 00 degrees 32 minutes 00 seconds West a distance of 66.57 feet to the Point of Beginning. Said described parcel of land lies in the Southwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ of Section 30, and the Northwest ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 31, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama.

